3% Capa Orszagos Bajnoksag
Tiszavirag Sportuszoda - Szeged

2022.07.21.,17:00:00 (S4)

KORCSOPORTOS EREDMENY

400 m néi gyors
12. versenyszam

Dont6 Leany 10 évesek

| Hely. Palya Név Kiub Szill Id6  Gap FINA
1. 2/4 ZIMANYI Livia Darnyi Tamas SC 2012 05:01.19 483
Edzé:
R.Id6 00.77 50m 33.47 100m 01:10.78 150m 01:48.91 200m 02:27.47 250m 03:06.42 300m 03:45.16 350m 04:24.19
37.31 38.13 38.56 38.95 38.74 39.03
400m 05:01.19
37.00
2, 2/5 KOLLAR Kincs6 Darnyi Tamas SC 2012 05:04.65  +03.46 467
R.Id6 00.70 50m 33.80 100m 01:11.26 150m 01:49.73 200m 02:29.05 250m 03:08.13 300m 03:47.78 350m 04:26.68
37.46 38.47 39.32 39.08 39.65 38.90
400m 05:04.65
37.97
3. 2/3 KADAR Csenge TVSE 2012 05:12.83 +11.64 431
R.Id6 00.79 50m 34.75 100m 01:14.36 150m 01:54.17 200m 02:34.48 250m 03:14.55 300m 03:54.60 350m 04:34.21
39.61 39.81 40.31 40.07 40.05 39.61
400m 05:12.83
38.62 i
4. 2/2 FABIAN Laura Ujpesti Torna Egylet 2012 05:16.47 +1528 417
R.Id6 00.64 50m 36.08 100m 01:16.01 150m 01:55.68 200m 02:36.10 250m 03:16.32 300m 03:57.39 350m 04:38.19
39.93 39.67 40.42 40.22 41.07 40.80
400m 05:16.47
38.28 i
5. 2/6 VARGA lzabella Marcali UE 2012 05:18.90 +17.71 407
R.ld6 00.92 50m 36.44 100m 01:16.15 150m 01:56.87 200m 02:37.57 250m 03:18.10 300m 03:59.37 350m 04:40.10
39.71 40.72 40.70 40.53 41.27 40.73
400m 05:18.90
38.80
6. 2/1  VACZY Viktoria Lérinc Swim Team 2012 05:27.07 +25.88 377
R.Id6 00.87 50m 37.97 100m 01:20.26 150m 02:01.35 200m 02:43.21 250m 03:24.75 300m 04:07.01 350m 04:48.53
42.29 41.09 41.86 41.54 42.26 41.52
400m 05:27.07
38.54
7. 2/7 PINTER Léna Bohdchal Egyesiilet 2012 05:28.78  +27.59 372
R.Id6 50m 36.90 100m 01:16.83 150m 01:58.03 200m 02:40.00 250m 03:23.35 300m 04:05.72 350m 04:47.53
39.93 41.20 41.97 43.35 42.37 41.81
400m 05:28.78
41.25 i
8. 2/8 KOBORY Sara Erdi Vizisport Kft 2012 05:35.60  +34.41 349
R.Id6 00.59 50m 37.03 100m 01:19.08 150m 02:02.24 200m 02:45.86 250m 03:29.13 300m 04:12.53 350m 04:54.99
42.05 43.16 43.62 43.27 43.40 42.46
400m 05:35.60
40.61
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KORCSOPORTOS EREDMENY

400 m néi gyors
12. versenyszam

Dont6 Leany 11 évesek

| Hely. Palya Név Kiub Szill Id6  Gap FINA
1. 1/5 FABIAN Zso6fia Ujpesti Torna Egylet 2011 04:42.36 587
Edzo6:
R.Id6 00.69 50m 31.72 100m 01:06.91 150m 01:43.64 200m 02:19.58 250m 02:55.67 300m 03:32.32 350m 04:07.88
35.19 36.73 35.94 36.09 36.65 35.56
400m 04:42.36
34.48 )
2. 174 GASZTANY Mira Szegedi Usz6 Egylet 2011 04:48.29 +05.93 551
R.Id6 00.69 50m 32.13 100m 01:07.45 150m 01:44.00 200m 02:20.77 250m 02:57.77 300m 03:35.54 350m 04:12.91
35.32 36.55 36.77 37.00 37.77 37.37
400m 04:48.29
35.38
3. 1/3 GADANYI Hédi NivoMed Egyestlet 2011 04:58.06 +1570 499
R.Id6 00.76 50m 33.06 100m 01:09.10 150m 01:47.26 200m 02:25.72 250m 03:04.40 300m 03:42.97 350m 04:21.31
36.04 38.16 38.46 38.68 38.57 38.34
400m 04:58.06
36.75
4, 1/6 MIHALY Viktéria Hanna Budapesti Honvéd 2011 05:01.77 +19.41 481
R.Id6 00.64 50m 32.77 100m 01:10.12 150m 01:48.50 200m 02:27.22 250m 03:06.11 300m 03:45.32 350m 04:24.15
37.35 38.38 38.72 38.89 39.21 38.83
400m 05:01.77
37.62
5. 1/2  FEHER Lilla Bajai SSC 2011 05:02.57 +20.21 477
R.Id6 00.72 50m 33.25 100m 01:09.58 150m 01:47.89 200m 02:27.01 250m 03:06.42 300m 03:46.04 350m 04:25.10
36.33 38.31 39.12 39.41 39.62 39.06
400m 05:02.57
37.47
6. 1/1  KISS Zséfia Dombdvari 2011 05:05.37 +23.01 464
R.Id6 00.72 50m 33.44 100m 01:10.99 150m 01:50.20 200m 02:29.71 250m 03:08.89 300m 03:48.21 350m 04:27.57
37.55 39.21 39.51 39.18 39.32 39.36
400m 05:05.37
37.80 )
7. 1/7 VARGA Lili Békési Uszd Kiub E. 2011 05:06.25 +23.89 460
R.Id6 00.77 50m 34.21 100m 01:12.95 150m 01:51.72 200m 02:31.15 250m 03:09.73 300m 03:49.29 350m 04:28.70
38.74 38.77 39.43 38.58 39.56 39.41
400m 05:06.25
37.55
8. 1/8 SCHMIDTMAYER Nila Mohacsi Torna Egylet 2011 05:10.70 +28.34 440
R.Id6 00.79 50m 34.21 100m 01:12.82 150m 01:52.26 200m 02:31.68 250m 03:11.64 300m 03:52.41 350m 04:31.89
38.61 39.44 39.42 39.96 40.77 39.48
400m 05:10.70
38.81
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